
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING US STATES THAT 
THESE CITIES ARE IN: 

No. CITIES STATE 

e.g. Los Angeles, San Diego California 

1 Tulsa, Norman  

2 Lexington, Louisville  

3 Huston, Dallas  

4 Philadelphia, Pittsburgh  

5 Baltimore, Frederick  

6 Las Vegas, Reno  

7 Jacksonville, Miami  

8 Fort Wayne, Evansville  

9  Casper, Laramie  

10 Cleveland, Cincinnati  

11 Memphis, Chattanooga  

12  Wichita, Overland Park  

13 Worcester, Cambridge  

14 Buffalo, Mount Vernon  

15 Seattle, Spokane  

Your Score =  
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TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING US STATES THAT 
THESE CITIES ARE IN: 

No. CITIES STATE 

e.g. Los Angeles, San Diego California 

1 Tulsa, Norman Oklahoma 

2 Lexington, Louisville Kentucky 

3 Huston, Dallas Texas 

4 Philadelphia, Pittsburgh Pennsylvania 

5 Baltimore, Frederick Maryland 

6 Las Vegas, Reno Nevada 

7 Jacksonville, Miami Florida 

8 Fort Wayne, Evansville Indiana 

9  Casper, Laramie Wyoming 

10 Cleveland, Cincinnati Ohio 

11 Memphis, Chattanooga Tennessee 

12  Wichita, Overland Park Kansas 

13 Worcester, Cambridge Massachusetts 

14 Buffalo, Mount Vernon New York 

15 Seattle, Spokane Washington 

Your Score =  
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